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561 10 IR,
557 1 10
555 1 11
554 2 12
552 2 12
549 1 16
548 1 17
547 4 18
546 4 22
545 2 26
544 1 8
542 1 29
541 1 30
540 2 31
539 2 33
538 1 35
537 2 36
536 1 38
533 1 39
532 2 40
531 2 42
530 1 44
529 1 45
528 2 46
527 4 48
526 2 52
525 1 54
524 2 55
523 3 57
519 1 60
518 2 61
516 1 63
515 2 64
514 4 66
513 1 70
510 2 71
508 1 73
507 1 74
506 1 75
505 1 76
504 3 77
503 3 80
502 1 83
501 2 84
499 2 86
497 4 88
496 2 92
495 4 94
494 3 98
493 3 101
4 104
108
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| NHL Rit AN
492 1 109
491 2 111
490 1 112
489 1 113
487 2 115
486 2 117
485 3 120
484 1 121
483 3 124
482 3 127
480 2 129
479 1 130
478 1 131
477 2 133
476 3 136
475 1 137
474 2 139
473 1 140
472 1 141
471 1 142
470 1 143
469 2 145
468 1 146
467 3 149
466 1 150
465 2 152
464 2 154
462 3 157
461 3 160
460 5 165
459 3 168
458 4 172
457 2 174
456 2 176
455 2 178
454 2 180
453 8 188
452 8 196
451 7 203
450 2 205
449 2 207
448 4 211
447 5 216
446 1 217
445 8 225
444 2 227
443 3 230
442 4 234
441 4 238
440 6 244
439 6 250
438 5 255
437 5 260
436 5 265
435 3 268
434 12 280
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A, NHL Rit N
433 8 288
432 9 297
431 17 314
430 11 325
429 9 334
428 9 343
427 8 351
426 12 363
425 13 376
424 7 383
423 12 395
422 15 410
421 15 425
420 14 439
419 13 452
418 14 466
417 17 483
416 19 502
415 16 518
414 11 529
413 21 550
412 21 571
411 18 589
410 16 605
409 12 617
408 18 635
407 13 648
406 18 666
405 20 686
404 16 702
403 21 723
402 32 755
B3I, L3




